Minnesota law.
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TABLE 1

SESSION LAWS AMENDED, REPEALED, OR
THE SUBJECT OF OTHER ACTION AT
THE SECOND AND THIRD SPECIAL SESSIONS IN 1997,
THE REGULAR SESSION IN 1998, ‘
AND THE FIRST SPECIAL SESSION IN 1998

Legislative action specifically affecting a prior session law that does not fit the cate~
gories “amended” or “repealed” is designated “Other action.”

Year Chap Art,  Sec. Subd. ‘

1959 .. oovat 3 Repealed, 1998, ¢ 393, s 2

1963 ........ 305 ... B L Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 61

1963 ........ 305 ... e 2 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 62

1963 ........ 305 ... R R Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 63

1963 ........ 305 ... R Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 64

1963 ........ 305 ... R S Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 65

1963 ........ 305 ... R Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, 5 66

1963 ........ 305 ... RPN N ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 67

1963 ........ 305 ... T Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 68

1963 ........ 305 ... 10 Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 69

1963 ........ 305 ... PR 1 S Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 70

1965 ........ 326 ... el 5 Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 11, s 11

1967 ........ 170 ... R T IR Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 11,5 12

1969 ... ...t 937 ... ool 9a ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 393,51

1971 ........ 773 ... P Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27

1971 ........ 773 ... e 2 il Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 28

1974 ........ 351 00 S e Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27

1975 ........ 110 ... J: R Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 11, s 11

1976 ........ 162 ... S Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 29

1976 ........ 234 ... F T Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27

1976 ........ 234 ... R AN Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27

1977 ..ot 61 ... P . Amended, 1998, ¢ 390, art 7,53 .

1978 ........ 788 ... F R Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art. 3, s 27

1978 ........ 788 ... ceed 2 i, Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 28

1980 ........ 511 ... R . Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 25

1980 ........ 511 ... e 2 e, Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 26

1980 ........ 511 ... o300 00 . Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, 5 27

1981 ......... 68 ... el 39 Amended, 1998, ¢ 390, art 7, s 3

1981 ........ 369 ... T Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27

1982 ........ 474 .., P RN Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 29

1983 ........ 302 ... R R Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27

1983 ........ 302 ... e 2 e Amended, 1998, c 389, art 3, s 28

1983 ........ 338 ... P Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, 5 29
2339
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TABLE 1 2340

Year Chap.  Art. Sec. Subd.
1984 ........ 380 ... B Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 30
1984 ........ 380 ... cere 2 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 31
1985 ....... .. 87 ... F T Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 11, s 11
“1985 ......... 87 ... B - Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 11, s 12
1Sp1985 ...... 15... veen 36 Repealed, 1998, c 404, s 84
1986 ........ 396 ... 200010 Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 71
1986 ........ 396 ... 22 Repealed, 1998, c 404, s 84
1986 ........ 398 ... 1 ..... 8.t Amended, 1998, ¢ 395, s 7
1986 ........ 398 ...1 ... 18 . .v. ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 402, s 6
1986 ........ 473 ... R b A Amended, 1998, ¢ 393,s 1
1987 ......... 55 ... B Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 71
1987 ........ 292 ... J i A Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57
1987 ........ 292 ... R v A Amended, 1998, c 402,56
1988 ........ 433 ... e 2 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 393,s 1
1988 ........ 513 ... ... 1. ......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27
1988 ........ 513 ... e 2 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 28
1989 ......... 54 ... e 2 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 71
1989 ........ 350 ... 16 ....8 ........... Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57
1989 ........ 350 ... 16 ... 8 ...l Amended, 1998, ¢ 402, 5 6
1Sp1989 ....... 1...5..... 45 ..., Amended, 1998, c 389, art 3, s 29
1990 ........ 525 ... B Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57
1990 ........ 525 ... R Amended, 1998, ¢ 402,56
1990 ........ 610 ... 1 ..... 16...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 72
1991 ........ 167 ... B Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, sec 29
1991 ........ 208 ... 2 Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57
1991 ........ 208 ... e 2 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 402,s 6
1991 ........ 275 ... e 3 Repealed, 1998, ¢ 401, s 61
1991 ........ 291 ... 8 ..... 22 oo, Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 25
1991 ........ 201... 8 ..... 27 ...3..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, ait 8, s 28
1992 ........ 499 ... 7 ..... 31 o Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 1, s 39
1992 ,.......511 ... 2 ..... 52 i, Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 32
1992 ........ 511... 8 7....33...5..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 29
1992 ... ... 51T .00 9 L 023 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 27
1992 ..... W51 L9 24 ..., ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 28
1993 ........ 146 ... 5 .....20.......... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 398, art 3,5 18
1993 ........ 224... 3 ..... 32 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 2, s 47
1993 ........ 375 ... 9 ... 4602 ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 30
1993 ........ 375...9 ..... 46....3 ..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 31
1993 ........ 375 ... 9 ..... 46...5..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 32
1Sp1993 ....... 2...6..... 2 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57
1Sp1993 ....... 2...6 ..... 2 e Amended, 1998, ¢ 402,s 6
1994 ...... ..505 ... 6 ..... 27 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 30
1994 ........ 587 ... 11 ..., e Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 33
1994 ........ 589 ... J | N Amended, 1998, ¢ 310,53
1994 ........ 611 ... e 82 Amended, 1998, ¢ 364, s 8
1994 ........ 633 ... 7 ..... 3 Amended, 1998, c 407, art 8, s 8
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TABLE 1

Subd.
1994 ....... L.643 ... veee2....13 ... Amended, 1998, c 404,573
1994 ........ 643 ... e 80002, Other action, 1998, ¢ 404, s 83
1994 ........ 643 ... L 150006, Other action, 1998, ¢ 404, s 83
1994 ........ 643 ... o023 ..,31 ..., Other action, 1998, ¢ 404, s 83
1995 ........ 212 ... 2 ... )5 Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57 |
1995 ..... W22 0002 000 L Amended, 1998, ¢ 402, s 6 |
1995 ........ 255 ...3 ... 200000 Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 6, s 17 :
1995 ........ 255 ... 3 ..... 2....4 ..., Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 6, s 18
1995 ........ 257 ... 1 ..., 4,000, Amended, 1998, ¢ 382, art 1,523
1995 ........ 262 ... 10 .... 1. ..l Amended, 1998, ¢ 390, art 7, s 4
1995 ..... ved 264 00002 L0 440l Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 33
18p1995 ....... 3,012 00007000100 Amended, 1998, ¢ 270, s 4
1Sp1995 ....... 30012 0007000000 Amended, 1998, ¢ 359, s 20
1996 ........407 ... ve..3 ..o vvvt. .. Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,54
1996 ........ 408 ... 2 ..... 8 . i Other action, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,5 7
1996 ........ 408 ... 2 .,... ... Other action, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,5 7
1996 ..... 412 0,012 L0,012.0..5..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 9, s 5
1996 ........ 414 ... 1 ..... 4 .......... Other action, 1998, ¢ 260, s 1
1996 ........ 418 ... PR ¥ P Amended, 1998, ¢ 364, 5 8
1996 ,....... 446 ... 1 ..... 7 Amended, 1998, ¢ 339, 5 12
1996 ........ 455 ... 3 ..... 33 Amended, 1998, ¢ 310,5 3"
1996 ........ 463 ... 130040000 Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 74
1996 ........ 463 ... R V- SR AN Amended, 1998, ¢ 404,575
1996 ........463 ... e 140,60 Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 76
1996 ........ 463 ... e 22,007 ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 77
1996 ..o 464 .04 L Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, ari 6, s 17
1996 ........ 464 ... 4 ..... 2 Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 6, s 18
1996 ........ 471 oo 2 ... 27 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 33
1997 ......... 12...3 ..... 2 i Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 19
1997 ......... 12...3 ..... I I Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 19
1997 ......... 59 ... PP R Amended, 1998, ¢ 326,s 1
1997 ......... 85...1..... T2 ..., Amended, 35p1997,c 1,51
1997 ..., 85 ... 1 ..... 61 .......... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 407, art 6, s 118
1997 .. ..... .. 8 ... 1 ..... i) S Repealed, 1998, ¢ 407, art 6, s 118
1997 ......... 8 ... 3 ..... 55 ... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 407, art 6, s 118
1997 ........ 105 ... P Amended, 2Sp1997, ¢ 2, s 23
1997 ........ 105 ... A Amended, 1998, c 389, art 16, s 25
1997 ........ 105 ... P < % A Other action, 2Sp1997,¢2,s 14
1997 ........ 143 ... el 21 il Amended, 38p1997, ¢ 3, s 5
1997 ........ 154 ... P S Repealed, 1998, ¢ 279, 5 1
1997 ........ 157 ... PP & BN Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 3, s 11
1997 ........ 159 ... 1 ..... 2....2..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 372, art 1, s 11
1997 ........ 159 ... 1 ..... 2.0...7 .00, Other action, 1998, ¢ 372, art 1,5 3
1997 ........ 159 ... 1 ..... 4....3..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 372, art 1,5 2
1997 ........ 159 ... 1 ..... 4.,....4..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 372, art 1,52
1997 ........ 159 ... 2 ... 50...1..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 403, 5 26
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TABLE 1 2342
Year Chap. Art, Sec.  Subd.
1997 oo 162 .0, 2.0, 31...8..... Other action, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 2,5 3
1997 ..... 162 .00 2 .. 31...9..... Ottier action, 1Sp1998,c 1, art2,s4
1997 ........ 162 ... 2 ....,31...10.... Otheraction, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 2, s 4
1997 ..., 162 ... 4 ..... 63...2..... Amended, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 2,5 1
1997 ........ 174 ... 12 ....67 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 262, art 10, s 11
1997 ........ 174 ... 12 (... 68 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 262, art 10, s 12
1997 ........ 183 ... 3 ..... 29 ..ol Amended, 1998, ¢ 395,57
1997 ........ 183 ... 3 ... 29 .....uut Amended, 1998, ¢ 402,56
1997 ........ 187 ... 2 ..... )5 R Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 99
1997 ........ 187 ... 2 ..... 12.......... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1, s 99
1997 ........ 195 ... PP, T Amended, 1998, ¢ 407, art 4, s 57
1997 ... ... 200...1 ..... S Amended, 3Sp1997, ¢ 3, s 17
1997 ........ 200 ... 1 ..... 2....2 ..., Other action, 15p1998,c 1, art 3,5 8
1997 ........ 200 ... 1 ..... 2....3 ..... Otheraction, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 3,52
1997 ........ 200...1 ..... 2....4 ..., Other action, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 3,59
1997 ........ 200...1 ..... 5....1..... Amended, 3Sp1997,¢ 3,5 18
1997 ........ 200... 1 ..... 5....2..... Other action, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 3,5 4
1997 ........ 200... 1 .....5....4..... Amended, 3Sp1997,¢ 3,5 19
1997 ........ 200...1 ..... 5....4..... Amended, 3Sp1997,¢ 3,521
1997 ........ 200... 1 ..... 5....4..... Other action, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 3,5 11
1997 ........ 200 ... 1 .0 6 Other action, 2Sp1997, ¢ 2, s 25
1997 ........ 200 ... 1 ..... [ P Other action, 1Sp1998,c¢ 1, art4,s 1
1997 ........ 200... 1 ..... 12...5..... Amended, 1998,¢294,56
1997 ........ 202...1 ..... 12...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 359, s 21
1997 ........ 202 ... 1 ..... 12...7 ..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 366, s 6
1997 ........ 202 ... 1 ..... 12...7..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 401, s 9
1997 ........ 202 ...1 ..... 17...8..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 275,s 1
1997 ........202... 1 ..... 17...8..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 366, s 8
1997 ........202 ... 1 ..... 31 ..., Other action, 1998, ¢ 390, art 6, s 2
1997 ....... V202 ... 1 ..., 35 i Amended, 2Sp1997, ¢ 2, s 24
1997 ........ 202 ... 1 .....35........., Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 78
1997 ....... 203...1 ..... 2 e Other action, 1998, ¢ 407, art 1,8 2
1997 ........ 203...1..... 2 .... 10,11 . Other action, 3Sp1997,c 1,52
1997 ........ 203 ... 1 (..., 3 Other action, 1998, ¢ 407, art 1,5 3
1997 ........ 203 ...1 ... 5.t Other action, 1998, ¢ 407, art 1, s 4
1997 ........ 203 ... 1 ..... [ I, Other action, 1998, ¢ 407, art 1,8 5
1997 ........ 203 ... 1 ..... 15.......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 383, s 36
1997 ........ 203 ... 1 ..... 16 ..ovennn. Repealed, 1998, ¢ 383, s 41
1997 ........ 203...1 ..... 17 oot Amended, 1998, ¢ 383, s 37
1997 ........ 203 ...3 ..... 16 .......... Other action, 28p1997,¢ 2,5 14
1997 ........ 203 ... 3 ..... 16.......... Repealed, 2Sp1997,¢ 2,532
1997 ........ 203...3 ..... 8. Amended, 3Sp1997,¢ 3,5 16
1997 ........ 203 ... 3 ..... 19.......... Amended, 35p1997,¢ 3,5 15
1997 ........ 203 ... 4 ..... 64 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 407, art 4, s 58
1997 ........ 203 ... 6 ..... 90 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 382, art 1, s 24
1997 ........ 203 ... 9 ..... 21 ol Amended, 1998, ¢ 407, art 6, s 111
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2343 TABLE 1

Year Chap.  Art. Sec. Subd. .

1997 ..o 203 ...012 L. T oo, Amended, 3Sp1997,¢ 1,5 1

1997 ........ 207 ... R A Amended, 1998, ¢ 407, art 3, s 22
1997 ..o 216 2,200, Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,52
1997 ......,.216,.. w5200, Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,54
1997 ........ 216 ... LS4 Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,54
1997 ........ 216 Tooii2..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,s 6

1997 ... 216 ... e T 3, Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,56
1997 ........216... U Y : SN Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,$ 6
1997 ........ 216 ... 150040, Other action, 1998, ¢ 401,s 4
1997 ..., 216 ... 15008, Amended, 1998, ¢ 401, s 49

1997 ..., 216 ... ....15 ... 14 .. .. Other action, 1998, c 401, s 2
1997 .ooh0 219 ... e 3 e Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1, s 88
1997 ......0, 222 ... el 374100, Other action, 3Sp1997,¢ 3,53
1997 ...... 222 ... PR ) R .... Amended, 1998, ¢ 353,s 1

1997 ... .0, 225 ...2 ..., 24 ..., ... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 13
1997 ...l 225 .02 Lo 025 e Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1, s 13
1997 ........ 225 002 i 26 Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 13
1997 ..., 225 ... 2 ..., 27 o v ..« Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 13
1997 ........ 225 .02 ..., 28 v Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1, s 13
1997 ..., 225 ... 2 ..., 64 ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 16, s 26
1997 ........ 225 .02 ..o 64 ..., Amended, 1998, ¢ 407, art 5, s 42
1997 ........ 225 ... 7 ... 2....1..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 407, art 1,52
1997 ........ 226 ... 10 Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1,5 18
1997 ..., 230 ... 23000, ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 310,53

1997 ..., 230 ... 24, Repealed, 1998, ¢ 310,53

1997 ........ 231 ...1 ..., 16.......... Amended, 38p1997,¢ 3,5 11

1997 ........ 231 ... 1 ..., 16...... +v.. Amended, 1998, ¢ 304,51

1997 ........ 231 ... 1 ..., 16.......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 1,53
1997 ........ 231 ... 1 ..., 17 .00 iat Repealed, 1998, ¢ 398, art 1, s 51
1997 ........ 231 ... 2 ..... 50 ... .00 Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 32
1997 ........ 231 ... 2 ..., 63 ...1..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 34
1997 ........ 231 ... 2 ..... 68...1..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 35
1997 ..., .. 231 ... 2 ..., 68...3..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 3, s 36
1997 ........ 231 ... 5 ..... 16 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 6,5 17
1997 ........ 231 5 ..., 18 1..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 16, s 27
1997 ........ 231 5..... 18 3..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 389, art 16, s 35
1997 ........ 231 ... 7 oo 47 el Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 8, s 34
1997 ., ...at. 231 ... 10 ....24 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 11,5 13
1997 ........ 231 ... 13 ....19.......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 16, s 28
1997 ........ 239 ...1 ..... 200020000, Other action, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,5 2
1997 ........ 239 ...1 ..., 7. 2..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,5 9
1997 ........ 239 ...1 .., 70008, Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,5 15
1997 ........ 239 ...1 ..., 12.......... Other action, 1998,'0 367, art 1,57
1997 ... 239 ... 1 ..., 12...2..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,57
1997 ...l 239 ...1 ..., 12 2.0, Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 9, s 19
1997 ........ 239 ...1 ..., 12...3 ..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 10, s 13
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Year Chap.
1997 ..., 239 .
1997 ........ 239 .
1997 ........ 239 .
1997 ..., 239 .
1997 ........ 239 .
1997 ..., 239
1997 ... , 239 .
1997 ........ 246 .
1997 ........ 246 .
1997 ... ..., 246 .
1997 ... 246 .
1997 ..., 248 .
1997 ........ 248 .
1997 ........ 250 .
18p1997 .......4 ..
18p1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4 ..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ....... 4 ..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ....... 4,.
18p1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 .......4 ...
18p1997 ...... AL
1Sp1997 ....... 4 ..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....,..4 ...
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
1Spl997 .......4 ...
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ... ... 4
18p1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ....... 4 ..
1Sp1997 ....... 4..
18p1997 ....... 5..
1Sp1997 ....... 5..

1Sp1997 ...,...5 ...

TABLE 1 2344
Art. Sec. Subd.
R S 12...4..... Other action, 1998, ¢ 367, art 1,57
R O 12...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 9, s 20
.3 ... 26 ...t Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 2, s 27
.4 ... 5. ..., Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 4, s 7
LT 37 .......... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 254, art 1, s 106
10 ... ...ooiiiin, Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 5, s 11
10....19.......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 367, art 5, s 12
...... 25 .......... Other action, 1998, ¢ 404, s 83
29 Lo, Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 74
L34, Amended, 2Sp1997, ¢ 2, s 24
P Amended, 1998, ¢ 404,s 78
.46 .......... Amended, 1998, c 407, art 6, s 112
L4700 Amended, 1Sp1998,c 1, art 1,55
18 Amended, 3Sp1997,c 3,52
1oL 58 Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 1, s 40
P 61 ...3..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 1, s 41
R R 64 ...l Amended, 3Sp1997, ¢ 3, s 14
L2 .. 51...2..... Amended, 1998, c 398, art 2, s 48
L2 ... 51...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 2, s 49
L2 51...5..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 2, s 50
L2 51...25.... Amended, 1998, c 398, art 2, s 51
L2 0. 51...29.... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 2, s 52
L2 .. 51...33.... Amended, 1998, c 398, art 3,5 12
G N 20.......... Repealed, 1998, ¢ 398, art 3,5 18
.3 ... X I Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 3,5 13
.3 ... 25...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 3, s 14
4. 34 ..., Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 4,5 9
R S 35...9..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 4, s 10
5..... 28 ...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 5, s 34
.5 ... 28...9..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 5, s 35
.5 ... 28 ...10 .... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 5, s 36
.5 .....28...11 ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 5, s 37
.5 ... 28 ...12 .... Amended, 1998, c 398, art 1, s 42
.5 ... 28 ...17 .... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 5, s 38
6 ..... 20...4..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 5, s 39
.8 . 4....3..... Amended, 1998,¢ 98, art 7,5 1
.9 b/ Amended, 1998, ¢ 270,54
9 ..... 2 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 359, s 20
.9 ... 11 ..., Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 3,s 15
R 12 ...6..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 9, s 6
10 ....3....2..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 8,5 1
10....4........... Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 8,s 2
10 ....5. ...t Amended, 1998, ¢ 398, art 8,5 3
10 ... Amended, 1998, c 407, art 6, s 112
22 i, Amended, 3Sp1997,¢ 3,s 19
V22 i Amended, 35p1997, ¢ 3,5 21
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Year Chap.
18p1997 .. ..... 5.
1Sp1997 ....... 5.
18p1997 ....... 5..
18p1997 ...... S
1Sp1997 ....... 5..
18p1997 ...... 5.
28p1997 ....... 2.,
25p1997 ....... 2.
28p1997 ....... 2..
25p1997 ..., 3.
3Sp1997 ....... 3..
3Sp1997 ....... 3..
1998 ...... .. 262 .
1998 ........ 293 .
1998 ........ 299 .
1998 ....... . 304
1998 ........ 319 .
1998 ........ 319 .
1998 ........ 366 .
1998 ........ 367 .
1998 ........ 367 .
1998 ... .., 367 .
1998 ........ 367 .
1998 ........ 367 .
1998 ........ 367 .
1998 ........ 372 .
1998 ........ 387 .
1998 ........ 388 .
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........ 389,
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........389 .,
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........ 389 .
1998 ........ 398 .
1998 ........ 398 .
1998 ........ 398 .
1998 ........ 398 .
1998 ........ 398 .
1998 ........ 398 .

TABLE 1
Art. Sec. Subd.
L35 Amended, 3Sp1997, ¢ 3, s 11
L35 . Amended, 1998, ¢ 304, s 1
el 350, ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 1,5 3
B 1 Adding section 15
Amended, 1998, ¢ 383, s 36
A6 L Adding section 16
Repealed, 1998, ¢ 383, 541
A6 Adding section 17
Amended, 1998, ¢ 383, s 37
LA 3 Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 14,5 7
L2300, Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 16, s 25
24 ., Amended, 1998, ¢ 404, s 78
L6 Amended, 1998, ¢ 390, art 5,5 6
D ) Amended, 1998, ¢ 304, s 1
I ¥ Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 1,5 3
R 1 T Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 2
R T Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, 5 6
150001 ..., Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 10
N Amended, 1998, ¢ 389, art 1,s 3
2....2.0.... Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 4
2....7..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 5
32 e, Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 8
..... 30...3..... Amended, 1998, c 408, s 15
..... 31 .......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 16
..... 34 .......... Amended, 1998, c 408, s 17
..... 15 .......... Amended, 1998, c 408, s 11
..... 25 .......... Amended, 1998, c 408,57
27 i Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 12
..... 2. .. .. ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 408,59
..... 3 ... ... Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 24
R 3 Amended, 15p1998, ¢ 3,5 13
..... 44 ... 1 ..... Amended, 1998, c 408,518
..... 44 ...2 ..... Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 19
..... 44 ... 7 ..... Amended, 1998, c 408, s 20
..... 48 .......... Amended, 15p1998,¢ 3,53
..... 2....2..... Amended, 1998, c 408,522
e 23 Amended, 1998, ¢ 408, s 21
12 . T....2..... Amended, 1Sp1998,¢3,s4
12 ....9....4..... Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,55
15 ....22 ..., Amended, 1Sp1998,¢ 3,5 1
..... 44 ...2 ..... Amended, 1Sp1998,c 3,520
..... 51.......... Amended, 1998, ¢ 397, art 12,5 7
..... 52 .......... Amended, 1Sp1998,c 3, s 21
..... 16 .......... Amended, 15p1998,c 3,522
..... 54 ...4..... Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,523
..... 54 ...6..... Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,5 24
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.........

TABLE 1

8. Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,57

a3 Amended, 1Sp1998,¢ 3,5 8
9l Amended, 1Sp1998,¢ 3,56
....33 .... Amended, 1Sp1998,¢ 3,59

LS5 Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,5 10

..4..... Amended, 1Sp1998,c 3,5 11
A I Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,5 12
3. Amended, 1Sp1998,¢ 3,5 14
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Amended, 1Sp1998,¢ 3,515
Amended, 1Sp1998, ¢ 3,5 16
15.......... Amended, 1998, c 408, s 26




